Inductors
M
urata Pow
er Solutions
1011
This product is RoHS compliant.
A
BC

580-46281C	 46281C	 D	 0.28	 8.7	 8	 4.55
580-46222C	 46222C	 D	 2.2	 5.0	 21	 4.55
580-46332C	 46332C	 D	 3.3	 4.3	 29	 4.55
580-46472C	 46472C	 D	 4.7	 3.7	 37	 4.55
580-46682C	 46682C	 D	 6.8	 3.1	 52	 4.55
580-46103C	 46103C	 D	 10	 2.4	 66	 4.55
580-46223C	 46223C	 D	 22	 1.8	 120	 4.55
580-46333C	 46333C	 D	 33	 1.45	 190	 4.55
580-46683C	 46683C	 D	 68	 1.05	 360	 4.55
580-46104C	 46104C	 D	 100	 0.86	 500	 4.55
580-46224C	 46224C	 D	 220	 0.57	 1050	 4.55
580-46334C	 46334C	 D	 330	 0.46	 1850	 4.55
580-46684C	 46684C	 D	 680	 0.32	 3900	 4.55
580-46105C	 46105C	 D	 1000	 0.27	 4900	 4.55
4700S Series
580-473R3SC	 473R3SC	 E	 3.3	 6.4	 11.1	 25	 1	 36	 5
580-47100SC	 47100SC	 E	 10	 3.8	 32.3	 22	 1	 22	 5
580-47150SC	 47150SC	 E	 15	 3.2	 46.5	 29	 1	 18	 5
580-47330SC	 47330SC	 E	 33	 2.2	 91.1	 23	 1	 13	 5
580-47470SC	 47470SC	 E	 47	 1.9	 168	 23	 1	 11	 5
580-47680SC	 47680SC	 E	 68	 1.6	 210	 23	 1	 9	 5
580-47681SC	 47681SC	 E	 680	 0.48	 1780	 17	 0.8	 4	 5
4800S Series
580-481R0SC	 481R0SC	 E	 1.0	 10.0	 6	 35	 1	 83	 6
580-486R8SC	 486R8SC	 E	 6.8	 5.1	 21	 34	 1	 26	 6
580-48100SC	 48100SC	 E	 10	 4.5	 28	 32	 1	 20	 6
580-48150SC	 48150SC	 E	 15	 3.7	 40	 31	 1	 17	 6
580-48330SC	 48330SC	 E	 33	 2.8	 73	 31	 1	 11	 6
580-48470SC	 48470SC	 E	 47	 2.4	 100	 32	 1	 10	 6
580-48680SC	 48680SC	 E	 68	 1.8	 145	 33	 1	 9	 6
580-48101SC	 48101SC	 E	 100	 1.6	 200	 20	 0.8	 7	 6
580-48151SC	 48151SC	 E	 150	 1.35	 280	 23	 0.8	 6	 6
580-48331SC	 48331SC	 E	 330	 0.85	 630	 22	 0.8	 5	 6
580-48471SC	 48471SC	 E	 470	 0.76	 900	 20	 0.8	 4	 6
580-48681SC	 48681SC	 E	 680	 0.66	 1250	 18	 0.8	 4	 6
580-48102SC	 48102SC	 E	 1000	 0.52	 1850	 17	 0.8	 4	 6
4900S Series
580-49100SC	 49100SC	 E	 10	 5.1	 21	 43	 1	 19	 8
580-49680SC	 49680SC	 E	 68	 2.0	 143	 47	 1	 7	 8
580-49101SC	 49101SC	 E	 100	 1.6	 165	 40	 0.8	 6	 8
580-49151SC	 49151SC	 E	 150	 1.3	 250	 35	 0.8	 5	 8
580-49471SC	 49471SC	 E	 470	 0.75	 810	 37	 0.8	 4	 8
580-49681SC	 49681SC	 E	 680	 0.62	 1200	 27	 0.8	 3	 8
580-49102SC	 49102SC	 E	 1000	 0.50	 1500	 26	 0.8	 3	 8
Dimensions: mm